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Sa — o December - January
ps 26 o44M) Thursday 22 December
aaa 27 dszaal)  Friday 23 December
s~ 28 <) Saturday 24 December
ps 29 >a¥  sunday 25 December
4 01 o= Monday 26 December
Ja 02 s Tuesday 27 December
Ja 03 sVl Wednesday 28 December
Ja 04 s Thursday 29 December
sua 05 4xaall  Friday 30 December
Jha 06 <l  Saturday 31 December
Ja 07 +=Y  sunday 01 January 2012
Ja 08 o= Monday 02 January
Ja 09 #LB)  Tuesday 03 January
Ja 10 s ¥ Wednesday 04 January
Ja 11 o) Thursday 05 January
s 12 dsaal)  Friday 06 January
Jia 13 ciwd)  Saturday 07 January
Ja 14 +Y  sunday 08 January
JAa 15 6= Monday 09 January
Ja 16 s Tyesday 10 January
Ja 17 ¥ Wednesday11 January
Ja 18 A Thursday 12 January
sa 19 4zl Friday 13 January
Ja 20 <) saturday 14 January
JAa 21 +3Y sunday 15 January
Ja 22 oY) Monday 16 January
Ja 23 sLBDAY  Tuesday 17 January
e 24 sl Wednesday 18 January
e 25 (wed)  Thursday 19 January
e 26 daesll  Friday 20 January
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